w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
4
Copper Press Fit Coupler
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag Content Box Content
15mm Coupler CCP015 31.5 10 180
22mm Coupler CCP022 47 10 180
28mm Coupler CCP028 63 10 90
35mm Coupler CCP035 93 10 90
42mm Coupler CCP042 130 6 54
54mm Coupler CCP054 195.5 4 24
67mm Coupler CCP067 424 1 6
76mm Coupler CCP076 573 1 6
108mm Coupler CCP108 1340 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
5
Copper Press Fit Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag Content Box Content
15mm Elbow ECP015 45 10 180
22mm Elbow ECP022 76 10 90
28mm Elbow ECP028 118 10 90
35mm Elbow ECP035 163 6 54
42mm Elbow ECP042 245 4 24
54mm Elbow ECP054 381 2 12
67mm Elbow ECP067 801 1 6
76mm Elbow ECP076 1128 1 6
108mm Elbow ECP108 2430 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
9
Copper Press Fit Equal Tee
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
15x15x15mm Equal Tee ETCP015 72.5 10 180
22x22x22mm Equal Tee ETCP022 120.2 10 90
28x28x28mm Equal Tee ETCP028 170 8 72
35x35x35mm Equal Tee ETCP035 249 6 36
42x42x42mm Equal Tee ETCP042 369 4 24
54x54x54mm Equal Tee ETCP054 519 2 12
67x67x67mm Equal Tee ETCP067 1149 1 6
76x76x76mm Equal Tee ETCP076 1513 1 6
108x108x108 Equal Tee ETCP108 3750 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
11
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
15mm x 1/2” Female Adaptor FACP015021 41 10 120
22mm x 3/4” Female Adaptor FACP022027 72 10 100
28mm x 1” Female Adaptor FACP028034 99 10 50
35mm x 1 1/4” Female Adaptor FACP035042 129 10 24
42mm x 1 1/2” Female Adaptor FACP042048 168 6 20
54mm x 2” Female Adaptor FACP054060 282 4 12
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Copper Press Fit Female Adaptor
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
8
Copper Press Fit Fitting Reducer
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
22x15mm Fitting Reducer FRCP022015 38.5 10 180
28x15mm Fitting Reducer FRCP028015 49.6 10 180
28x22mm Fitting Reducer FRCP028022 53.5 10 180
35x22mm Fitting Reducer FRCP035022 72 10 90
35x28mm Fitting Reducer FRCP035028 74 10 90
42x22mm Fitting Reducer FRCP042022 94 10 90
42x28mm Fitting Reducer FRCP042028 100 10 90
42x35mm Fitting Reducer FRCP042035 105 8 72
54x35mm Fitting Reducer FRCP054035 155 6 54
54x42mm Fitting Reducer FRCP054042 165 6 54
67x54mm Fitting Reducer FRCP067054 266 1 6
76x67mm Fitting Reducer FRCP076067 447 1 6
108x76mm Fitting Reducer FRCP108076 1500 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
12
Copper Press Fit Male Adaptor
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
15mm x 1/2” Male Adaptor MACP015021 34 10 150
22mm x 3/4” Male Adaptor MACP022027 60 10 80
28mm x 1” Male Adaptor MACP028034 108 6 50
35mm x 1 1/4” Male Adaptor MACP035042 169 4 24
42mm x 1 1/2” Male Adaptor MACP042048 191 4 20
54mm x 2” Male Adaptor MACP054060 285 2 12
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
6
Copper Press Fit Obtuse Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag Content Box Content
15mm Obtuse Elbow OECP015 38.5 10 180
22mm Obtuse Elbow OECP022 63 10 90
28mm Obtuse Elbow OECP028 90 10 90
35mm Obtuse Elbow OECP035 135 6 54
42mm Obtuse Elbow OECP042 193.5 4 24
54mm Obtuse Elbow OECP054 303 2 12
67mm Obtuse Elbow OECP067 627 1 6
76mm Obtuse Elbow OECP076 891 1 6
108mm Obtuse Elbow OECP108 1840 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
7
Copper Press Fit Street Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag Content Box Content
15mm Street Elbow SECP015 44 10 180
22mm Street  Elbow SECP022 81 10 90
28mm Street  Elbow SECP028 118 10 90
35mm Street  Elbow SECP035 186 6 54
42mm Street  Elbow SECP042 285 4 24
54mm Street  Elbow SECP054 445 2 12
67mm Street Elbow SECP067 805 1 6
76mm Street Elbow SECP076 1124 1 6
108mm Street Elbow SECP108 2430 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
10
Copper Press Fit Reducing Tee
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
15x15x22mm Reducing Tee RTCP015015022 124 10 90
22x22x15mm Reducing Tee RTCP022022015 126 10 90
28x28x15mm Reducing Tee RTCP028028015 166 10 90
28x28x22mm Reducing Tee RTCP028028022 164 10 90
35x35x15mm Reducing Tee RTCP035035015 209 4 24
35x35x22mm Reducing Tee RTCP035035022 210 4 24
35x35x28mm Reducing Tee RTCP035035028 244 4 24
42x42x22mm Reducing Tee RTCP042042022 288 4 24
42x42x28mm Reducing Tee RTCP042042028 331 4 24
42x42x35mm Reducing Tee RTCP042042035 354 4 24
54x54x28mm Reducing Tee RTCP054054028 412 2 12
54x54x35mm Reducing Tee RTCP054054035 445 2 12
54x54x42mm Reducing Tee RTCP054054042 560 2 12
67x67x54mm Reducing Tee RTCP067067054 936 1 6
76x76x67mm Reducing Tee RTCP076076067 1325 1 6
108x108x76mm Reducing Tee RTCP108108076 2500 1 2